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Employee Type 
Committee 

Designation 
Last name 

First 

Name 

Last Yr. of 

Term 
Email Department/Unit 

Faculty/Off 

Campus/Alternate 
Boise Ball Katie 2021-22 ktball@uidaho.edu Law 

Faculty/Department 

Chair/Alternate 
  Barton Ben 2022-23 barton@uidaho.edu  Psychology & Comm Studies 

Faculty/Alternate   Celaya Lori 2021-22 lcelaya@uidaho.edu 
Modern Languages & 

Cultures 

Faculty/Off 

Campus/Alternate 
Twin Falls Chahine Mireille 2022-23 mchahine@uidaho.edu  Research & Ext. Twin Falls 

Faculty/Department Chair   Dixon Raymond 2021-22 rdixon@uidaho.edu Curriculum & Instruction 

Faculty/Alternate   Hu Xiao 2022-23 xiaoh@uidaho.edu  Architecture 

Faculty/Alternate   Jackson Russell 2022-23 rjackson@uidaho.edu  Psychology & Comm Studies 

Faculty   Jung S.J. 2020-21 sjung@uidaho.edu Civil & Environmental Engr. 

Faculty/Department 

Chair/Alternate 
  Metlen Scott 2021-22 metlen@uidaho.edu Business 

Faculty/Alternate   Qiang You 2020-21 youqiang@uidaho.edu Physics 

Faculty   Rashed Arash 2020-21 arashed@uidaho.edu EPPN 

Faculty   Stanley Jessica 2022-23 jessicastanley@uidaho.edu  Geology  

Faculty/Off 

Campus/Alternate 
Boise Tenuto Penny 2020-21 ptenuto@uidaho.edu Leadership & Counseling 

Faculty/Alternate   Wardropper Chloe 2022-23 cwardropper@uidaho.edu  

Natural Resources & 

Society 

Faculty Chair Yopp David 2021-22 dyopp@uidaho.edu Math 
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